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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Chairperson: Mr. Olivier Martin

	Countries
	Participants

	ARMENIA
	Ms. Aida Iskoyan
Adviser of the Minister
Ministry of Nature Protection
Republic Square
3-d Building, 5th Floor
375002 Yerevan
Phone:
+374 1 539 255 or +374 1 585 349
Fax:
+374 1 530 669
E-mails:
epac@arminco.com / aidaisk@arminco.com /    
              interdpt@mpiac.am / mnp@mpiac.am

	AZERBAIJAN
	Mr. Faig Sadigov
Advisor
Ministry of Ecology & Natural Resources
B. Aghayev Street 100-A
Baky 370073
Tel:      +994 129 273 69
Fax:     +994 129 259 07
E-mail:  aliyev@iglim.baku.az

	BELGIUM
	Mr. Karl Van den Bossche
Permanent Representation of Belgium, Geneva
E-mail:  geneva.comm1@diplobel.be 

	GEORGIA
	Ms. Maia Kapanadze
Head of the Public Relations
Ministry of Environment
68a Kostova Street
0171
Tbilisi
Tel:
+995 32 333 952
Fax:
+995 32 333 952
E-mail:
airdept@caucasus.net / geoairdept@caucasus.net

	FRANCE



FRANCE (Cont.)
	Mrs. Mauricette Gady-Laumonier
Permanent Representation of France, Geneva
Tel:
+41 22 758 9102
E-mail:
mauricette.gady-laumonier@diplomatie.gouv.fr

Mr. George Guignabel
Ministere de l’ecologie et du developpement durable
Tel:
+33 1 42 19 19 93
Fax:
+33 1 42 19 19 95
E-mail:
george.guignabel@environnement.gouv.fr 

Mr. Olivier Martin
Permanent Representation of France, Geneva
E-mail:
olivier.martin@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

	GERMANY
	Mr. Rolf Thomas
Assistant Head of Division
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
Alexanderplatz 6
10178
Berlin 
Tel:
+49 1888 305 2361
Fax:
+49 1888 305 3331
E-mail:
Thomas.Rolf@bmu.bund.de 

	ITALY
	Ms. Federica Rolle
Via C. Colombo 44 

000147 Rome
Tel:
      +390657228129
Fax:
      + 390657228177
E-mail:         Rolle.Federica@minambiente.it 



	THE KYRGYZ REPUBLIC
	Mr Omor Rustembekov
Director of Department of Ecology
142 Gorky Street
120055
Bishkek
Tel:      + 996 312 549 216
Fax:     + 996 312 549 218
Email:   min-eco@eclat.kg / demos@intranet.kg 

	NETHERLANDS
	Ms. Frederique van Zomeren
Senior Legal Policy Advisor 
Ministry of Housing, Spatial Planning and the Environment
European Environmental Policy Division
Rijnstraat 8
2500 GX
The Hague
Tel:     + 31 70 339 4568
Fax:    + 31 70 339 1306
Email:  frederique.vanzomeren@minvrom.nl

	TAJIKISTAN
	Mr. Kodir Boturov
Head of Department of Information  and International Relations State Committee for Environmental Protection and Forestry
12 Bokhtar Street
Dushanbe
Tel:      + 992 372 215571
Fax:     + 992 372 211 839
E-mail:  boturov@tojikiston.com 


	UKRAINE
	Mr. Andrii Ostapenko
State Ecological Institute of the Ministry of Environment Protection of Ukraine
35 Uritskogo Street
036035
Kyiv
Tel:    + 38044 206 3131 
Fax:   + 38044 206 3132 / 38044 468 1886
Email:  andrii_ostapenko@ukr.net or biosafety@ukr.net  

	UNITED KINGDOM
	Mr. Jolyon Thomson
Room 144
Defra Legal Services
17 Smith Square
London
SW1P 3JR
Tel:      +44 20 7238 6245
Fax:     +44 20 7238 3398
Email:  jolyon.h.thomson@defra.gsi.gov.uk  

Ms. Karen Morgan
5/H14, Ashdown House
123 Victoria Street
London
SW1E 6DE
Tel:    +44 207 082 8004
Fax:   +44 207 082 8559
Email:  karen.morgan@defra.gsi.gov.uk  

	EUROPEAN COMMISSION
	Mr. Carlos.Berrozpe-Garcia
200 rue de la Loi
B-1049
Brussels
Belgium
Tel:        +32 2 296 84 71
Fax:       +32 2 296 95 58
Email:    carlos.berrozpe-garcia@cec.eu.int


	Countries
	Regional Organisations

	The Regional Environmental Centre – Central and Eastern Europe
	Mrs. Magdolna Toth Nagy
Head of Program
Ady Endre ut 9-11
2000
Szentendre
Hungary
Tel:
+36 26 504 000
Fax:        + 36 26 311 294
E-mail:
tmagdi@rec.org


	Countries
	Regional Organisations

	The Regional Environmental Centre - Russia
	Mrs. Olga Razbash
Administrator of RREC Programme
Buidling 1
39/20 Bol. Yakimanka Street
Moscow
RF 119049
Russia
Tel:     +7095 238 1796
Fax:    +7095 238 2776
Email:  razbash@rusrec.ru


	Countries
	Non Governmental Organisations

	Union for the Protection of Consumer Rights 


	Mr. Abgar Yeghoyan
President
10 Hanrapetutian Street
Yerevan
Armenia
Tel:    +374 1 460 824 / +374 9 479 250
Fax:   +374 1 561 461
Email: upcr@web.am 


	
	Secretariat
	

	UNECE/ENHS
Palais des Nations
1211 
Geneva 10
Switzerland
	Mr. Jeremy Wates
Secretary to the Aarhus Convention (Office 332)
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 23 84
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
jeremy.wates@unece.org
Ms. Ljiljana Stancic
Aarhus Convention (Office 321)
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 18 79
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
ljiljana.stancic@unece.org
Ms. Serena Chaudhuri
Aarhus Convention (Office 411)
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 51 02
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
serena.chaudhuri@unece.org
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